
DISCOUNT VALID UNTIL JANUARY 31, 2024
SCAN THE QR CODE TO BOOK YOUR SERVICE APPOINTMENT

SERVICE@JJEI.COM | 780.469.1584

UNIT INSPECTIONS

LABOUR / TRAVEL RATES

Vactor Inspection
Sweeper Inspection
Trackless Inspection
Jetstream Inspection
Combo / Hydrovac Inspection

$799.00
$799.00
$699.00
$699.00
$899.00

In House
Field Rate
KM

$169   $165 / HR
$190 / HR

$1.42 / KM

CVIP
CVIP $200 / AXLE

OUTSIDE GREATER EDM

PM-A / PM-B / PM-C TANK INSPECTIONS IN HOUSE

PM-A

PM-B

PM-C

Visual Tank Inspection - V

Internal Tank Inspection - I

Leak Tank Inspection - K

Pressure Tank Inspection - P

Thickness Tank Inspection - BODY - T

Thickness Tank Inspection - TRAILER - T

$599.00

$899.00

$1250.00

$155.00

$155.00

$355.00

$355.00

$310.00

$465.00

EXCLUSIVELY FROM
1002 15th Avenue
Nisku, AB T9E 7S5

780.469.1584 | jjei.com

FOR WORK COMMITTED BETWEEN NOW - JANUARY 31, 2024

*Some conditions may apply. Pre-scheduled inspections will be scheduled based on availability and solely at the discretion of Joe Johnson Equipment Mobile 
Service. Offer available only within JJE Nisku, AB branch Mobile Service area. Any additionally recommended repairs at time of pre-scheduled maintenance 

service to be quoted and approved before work starts. Offer subject to cancellation without notice. All rates and offers expire January 31, 2024

MOBILE TANK INSPECTIONS AND B620 INSPECTIONS
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