

MOBILE TANK INSPECTIONS AND B620 INSPECTIONS

FOR WORK COMMITTED BETWEEN NOW - JANUARY 31, 2024

INSPECTIONS | DIAGNOSTICS | SERVICE | MAINTENANCE | PARTS REPLACMENT | REPAIRS

UNIT INSPECTIONS

Vactor Inspection	\$799.00
Sweeper Inspection	\$799.00
Trackless Inspection	\$699.00
Jetstream Inspection	\$699.00
Combo / Hydrovac Inspection	\$899.00

LABOUR / TRAVEL RATES

In Ho	ouse _	\$169 \$165 / HR
Field	Rate	\$190 / HR
KM	OUTSIDE GREATER ED	M \$1.42 / KM

CVIP

CVIP \$200 / AXLE

PM-A / PM-B / PM-C TANK INSPECTIONS IN HOUSE

PM-A	\$599.00
PM-B	\$899.00
PM-C	\$1250.00
Visual Tank Inspection - V	\$155.00
Internal Tank Inspection - I	\$155.00
Leak Tank Inspection - K	\$355.00
Pressure Tank Inspection - P	\$355.00
Thickness Tank Inspection - BODY - T	\$310.00
Thickness Tank Inspection - TRAILER - T	\$465.00

SCAN THE QR CODE TO BOOK YOUR SERVICE APPOINTMENT DISCOUNT VALID UNTIL JANUARY 31, 2024

SERVICE@JJEI.COM | 780.469.1584



*Some conditions may apply. Pre-scheduled inspections will be scheduled based on availability and solely at the discretion of Joe Johnson Equipment Mobile Service. Offer available only within JJE Nisku, AB branch Mobile Service area. Any additionally recommended repairs at time of pre-scheduled maintenance service to be quoted and approved before work starts. Offer subject to cancellation without notice. All rates and offers expire January 31, 2024

